
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy Ranking

1. STADNICKI Jacek 1986-01-07 06391 UKS Spartakus Kolbuszowa Górna 0

2. CHWASZCZ Mateusz 1991-07-05 06324 KU AZS Politechnika Rzeszów 0

3. PLIS Walenty 1976-02-12 06387 UKS Spartakus Kolbuszowa Górna 0

4. KARAŚ Dariusz 1976-09-13 08811 LUKS Burza Rogi 0

5. ELCESER Arkadiusz 1984-08-18 06736 KU AZS Politechnika Rzeszów 0

6. FURMANKIEWICZ Sebastian 1994-01-06 03007 LUKS Strażak Niżna Łąka 0

7. ZWARYCZ Artur 1984-10-18 03008 LUKS Strażak Niżna Łąka 0

8. SZUBA Sebastian 1983-06-09 03014 LUKS Strażak Niżna Łąka 0

9. PRAGŁOWSKI Tomasz 1983-12-30 07784 UKS Kępa Dębica 0

10. MOLCZYK Mariusz 1978-05-27 07783 UKS Kępa Dębica 0

11. MADUZIA Leszek 1979-12-01 - Dębica 0

12. DZIEDZIC Grzegorz 1976-07-08 - Trzciana 0

13. STEC Bernard 1978 - Korzeniów 0

14. PATLA Wiesław 1977-09-08 02248 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 0

15. MIKOŁAJCZYK Stanisław 1984-05-08 03332 PKS Bartek Dębowiec 0

16. BARA Dariusz 1993-10-05 03334 PKS Bartek Dębowiec 0

17. KASPROWICZ Łukasz 1983-08-03 - Stalowa Wola 0

18. MATUSIK Piotr 1984 - Dębica 0

19. - - - - -

20. - - - - -

21. - - - - -

22. - - - - -

23. - - - - -

24. - - - - -

25. - - - - -

26. - - - - -

27. - - - - -

28. - - - - -

29. - - - - -

30. - - - - -

31. - - - - -

32. - - - - -
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy Punkty

1. BARA Dariusz 1993-10-05 03334 PKS Bartek Dębowiec 50

2. ELCESER Arkadiusz 1984-08-18 06736 KU AZS Politechnika Rzeszów 47

3. CHWASZCZ Mateusz 1991-07-05 06324 KU AZS Politechnika Rzeszów 44

4. KARAŚ Dariusz 1976-09-13 08811 LUKS Burza Rogi 42

5. STADNICKI Jacek 1986-01-07 06391 UKS Spartakus Kolbuszowa Górna 40

6. PATLA Wiesław 1977-09-08 02248 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 39

7. MOLCZYK Mariusz 1978-05-27 07783 UKS Kępa Dębica 38

8. PLIS Walenty 1976-02-12 06387 UKS Spartakus Kolbuszowa Górna 36

9. MADUZIA Leszek 1979-12-01 - Dębica 35

10. MIKOŁAJCZYK Stanisław 1984-05-08 03332 PKS Bartek Dębowiec 34

11. STEC Bernard 1978 - Korzeniów 32

12. PRAGŁOWSKI Tomasz 1983-12-30 07784 UKS Kępa Dębica 31

13. DZIEDZIC Grzegorz 1976-07-08 - Trzciana 30

14. KASPROWICZ Łukasz 1983-08-03 - Stalowa Wola 29

15. MATUSIK Piotr 1984 - Dębica 27
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Klasyfikacja końcowa


